

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

SI. No.	Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC
1	MR. ANIL SINGH	DAMODAR PRASAD SINGH	CHAIRMAN
2	MRS. KAMAL LATA SONI	KAMLESH SHARMA	MEMBER SECRETARY
3	MR. DHARMENDRA JHA	BIRENDRA JHA	MEMBER
4	MR. SHISH IQBAL	ASIF IQBAL	MEMBER
5	MR. GOPAL GAUTAM	KHIRU DAS	MEMBER
6	MR. ABHIMANU PANDEY	DURGADATT PANDEY	MEMBER
7	MR. SACHIN	BALDEO BHAGAT	MEMBER
8	MRS. RAJANI	MR. RUPAK KUMAR	MEMBER
9	MR. DHRUB KUMAR SINGH	DAMODAR PRASAD SINGH	TEACHER MEMBER
10	MR. MAHAVIR SINGH	LATE CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH	PARENT MEMBER
11	MR. PANKAJ KR. SINGH	GANESH PD SINGH	PARENT MEMBER
12	MR. SUFENDAR SINGH	DINESHWAR SINGH	PARENT MEMBER
13	DHARAMPAL SINGH	SUNIL PRASAD SINGH	TEACHER MEMBER
14	MRS. JASMIN PANDEY	NITRA MANI PANDEY	TEACHER MEMBER
15	MR. ASHUTOSH SINGH	SADANAND SINGH	TEACHER MEMBER
16			CBSE NOMINATED MEMBER
17			CBSE NOMINATED MEMBER
18			

स्मिन्न इस्मिन कल्याण संस्थान गादो कटौना (जमुई)

BLACK DIAMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL

MAD KATABINA, JAMUI

SECRETARY
BLACK DIAMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL
GADI KATOUNA, JAMUI